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5MP, 2/3" ~ 1" FISH-EYE LENS

FE185C057HA-1
OPTIC C FE 1,8MM 5M 2/3" F

e Sensor size up to 1"
« Resolution 5MP
e C-mount

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Aperture Range Max

Aperture Range Min

Focal Length

Focus

Lens Barrel

Pixel size min

Resolution max

Sensor size max

Weight

Viewing Angle (Horizontal) 1/2 "
Viewing Angle (Horizontal) 2/3 "
Viewing Angle (Vertical) 1/2 "
Viewing Angle (Vertical) 2/3 "

Working Distance

1,4

16

1,8 mm
Manual
C-Mount
3,45 ym
5MP
2/3"
0,135 kg
185

185
154,1
185

100 mm

FUJINON

FUJIFILM
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